September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #
4

39

55

58
67

72

77

80

98

102
151
175
234

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

1873-C GADSDEN HWY

201 Rele Street

3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ

8739 EASTCHASE PKWY

700 PRATT AVE NW STE A

5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
6790 University Dr. N.W.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

September 5th
City
AUBURN
TRUSSVILLE
MOUNTAIN BROOK

HOOVER
FAIRHOPE

MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM
VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE
MONTGOMERY
MOBILE

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30
4:30- 6:30
4:30-6:30
4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

State Code
A001990
A001992
A007731
A007967
A007731
A001226
J070216
A000194
A001860
A007731
A001226
A070276
A001342
A070044
A001846

1070202

J010467
A007330
A070206
A007731
A007967
A007731
A001226
A000146
F001485

Product
Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila
Dulce Vida Lime Tequila
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Peach Mango
Siempre Tequila
Il Tramonto Lemon
John Daly Ice Tea
Basil Hayden
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Siempre Tequila
Il Tramonto Lemon
Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
Tin Cup
Gray Whale Gin
Redemption Rye Bourbon

Nutrl Lemonade

Nutrl Pineapple
Broken Shed Vodka
Dirty Monkey
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Peach Mango
Siempre Tequila
Il Tramonto Lemon
Tito's Vodka
1800 Ultimate




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

15

39

53

55

58

67

72

77

80

84

98

102

125

153

175

177
234

235

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
3511C Pelham Pkwy.
6790 University Dr. N.W.
207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.

7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

September 6th
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
PELHAM
HUNTSVILLE
GADSDEN
MONTGOMERY

BIRMINGHAM
MOBILE

MONTGOMERY

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30
4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

4:30- 6:30

State Code
A070276
A001342
A007333
A007331
A007201
A007787
A070206
A007330
A000126
A001637
J070162
J070163
A000361
A007196
A000922
A001889
A070276
A001342
A007962
A007368

A007779
A007511

A070199
A070015
A070662
A000240
A000361
A007196
A007731
A007967
A000126
A001637
A070201
A070662
A000240
A000361
A007196
A007504

Product
Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
Tin Cup
Dr. Stoners Tequila
Dr. Stoners Whiskey
Rebel 100
Penelope 4Gr
Dirty Monkey
Broken Shed Vodka
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq
Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Jim Beam Honey
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
Tin Cup
Piggyback Bourbon
Piggyback Rye

El Mayor Repo
Ezra 99

Doughball Birthday Cake
Doughball Cookie Dough
Jim Beam Black
Makers 46
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Siempre Tequila
Kinky Peach Mango
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq
Lalo Tequila
Jim Beam Black
Makers 46
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Bushwacker




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

15

39

39

53

55

58

58

67

72
77

80

80

84

98

102
125
151
175

177
234

235

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
1873-C GADSDEN HWY

8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ

8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A

5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
3511C Pelham Pkwy.
6790 University Dr. N.W.

2786 EASTERN BLVD.

7621 Crestwood Boulevard
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

September 7th
City Time

AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00
CULLMAN 1:00 - 3:00
TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
TRUSSVILLE 4:30- 6:30
MADISON 1:00 - 3:00
MOUNTAIN BROOK  1:00 - 3:00
HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00
HOOVER 4:30- 6:30
FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00
MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00
BIRMINGHAM 4:30 - 6:30
MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00

VESTAVIA HILLS
1:00 - 3:00
TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00
PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00
HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00
MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00
MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00

State Code
A070199
A070015
B070270
B007945
A007333
A007331
A070041
A007701
A000361
A007196
A000194
A001860
A000052
A001663
A007701
A030609
A070197
A070198
A007504
A000361
A007196
A001990
A001992
A007205
A007638
B070270
B007945

A000146
F001485
A000922
A001889
J070216
A070201
A000361
A007196
J070216
1070202
J010467
A000126
A001637
A070662
A000240

Product
Doughball Birthday Cake
Doughball Cookie Dough

Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Bulleit Manhattan
Dr. Stoners Tequila
Dr. Stoners Whiskey
Sweet Home Limoncello
Sweet Home Divided
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Basil Hayden
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Jefferson's Bourbon
Jefferson's Ocean
Sweet Home Divided
Sweet Home Cask Strength
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
Bushwacker
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila
Dulce Vida Lime Tequila
Old Soul Bourbon
Cathead Bitter Orange Vodka
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Bulleit Manhattan

Tito's Vodka
1800 Ultimate
Jim Beam Honey
Jim Beam Red Stag
John Daly Ice Tea
Lalo Tequila
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Apple
John Daly Ice Tea
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq
Jim Beam Black
Makers 46




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

September 12th

Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
39 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30 - 6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
53 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK  4:30-6:30 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30 - 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr. Stoners Whiskey
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A000126 Lunazul Repo
A001637 Hpnotiq
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30 - 6:30 A070201 Lalo Tequila
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A000240 Makers 46
J007975 Deep Eddy Vodka Soda VP
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30- 6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A001342 Tin Cup
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070662 Jim Beam Black
A000240 Makers 46
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade

1010467 Nutrl Pineapple




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

15

39

53

55
58

67

72
77

80

84

98

102
125

151

153

175
177

234

235

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW

1873-C GADSDEN HWY

8115 HWY 72 W

201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110

160 BALDWIN SQ

8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A

5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW

6790 University Dr. N.W.

207 MEIGHAN BLVD.

2786 EASTERN BLVD.
7621 Crestwood Boulevard

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

September 13th
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE

MADISON

MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER

FAIRHOPE

MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE

HUNTSVILLE
GADSDEN

MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE
MONTGOMERY

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

State Code
A070662
A000240
A000126
A001637
A070197
A070198
A000194
A001860
A070206
A001990
A001992
A000052
A001663
A070206
B070270
B007945
1070202
J010467
A007731
A001226

A007962
A007368
FO07971
A007201
A007787
A001990
A001992
B070273
B070274
J070216
A005877
A070114
A000126
A001637
B070273
B070274
A000126
A001637

Product
Jim Beam Black
Makers 46
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
Basil Hayden
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Dirty Monkey
Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila
Dulce Vida Lime Tequila
Jefferson's Bourbon
Jefferson's Ocean
Dirty Monkey
Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
Bulleit Manhattan
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
Siempre Tequila
Il Tramonto Lemon

Piggyback Bourbon
Piggyback Rye
Montebello Long Island Ice Tea
Rebel 100
Penelope 4Gr
Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila
Dulce Vida Lime Tequila
Heublien Cosmo
Heublien Margarita
John Daly Ice Tea
Yellowstone Select
Yellowstone Toasted
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq
Heublien Cosmo
Heublien Margarita
Lunazul Repo
Hpnotiq




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

September 14th

Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
J010467 Nutrl Pineapple
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 1:00 - 3:00 A007962 Piggyback Bourbon
A007368 Piggyback Rye
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 A000922 Jim Beam Honey
A001889 Jim Beam Red Stag
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30-6:30 A007205 Old Soul Bourbon
A007638 Cathead Bitter Orange Vodka
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 A007330 Broken Shed Vodka
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS
SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
J010467 Nutrl Pineapple
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A000052 Jefferson's Bourbon
A001663 Jefferson's Ocean
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
September 19th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A007962 Piggyback Bourbon
A007368 Piggyback Rye
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30 - 6:30 A000146 Tito's Vodka
F001485 1800 Ultimate
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A000194 Basil Hayden
A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
F001485 1800 Ultimate
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007330 Broken Shed Vodka
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS B
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30 - 6:30 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070662 Jim Beam Black
A000240 Makers 46
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007330 Broken Shed Vodka
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango




e
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September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

September 20th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A000126 Lunazul Repo
A001637 Hpnotiq
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007504 Bushwacker
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30- 6:30 1070162 Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
J070163 Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30 - 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr. Stoners Whiskey
98 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS .
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 A070662 Jim Beam Black
A000240 Makers 46
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 A000052 Jefferson's Bourbon
A001663 Jefferson's Ocean
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A000126 Lunazul Repo
A001637 Hpnotiq
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 J070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 A000194 Basil Hayden
A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
September 21st
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30- 6:30 A070041 Sweet Home Limoncello
A007701 Sweet Home Divided
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 1:00 - 3:00 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 A070201 Lalo Tequila
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A007701 Sweet Home Divided
A030609 Sweet Home Cask Strength
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007932 Judge Roy Bean
A070183 Judge Roy Bean Honey
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A007333 Dr. Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr. Stoners Whiskey
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A007779 El Mayor Repo
A007511 Ezra 99
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A000194 Basil Hayden
A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS . .
SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 A001990 Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila
A001992 Dulce Vida Lime Tequila
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A000052 Jefferson's Bourbon
A001663 Jefferson's Ocean
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

September 26th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30- 6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 A007779 El Mayor Repo
A007511 Ezra 99
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30 - 6:30 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30 - 6:30 A000194 Basil Hayden
A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 J070216 John Daly Ice Tea
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
08 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
September 27th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30 - 6:30 A001087 Rumhaven
A070339 RumChata Pineapple
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30 - 6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30 - 6:30 A000194 Basil Hayden
A001860 Basil Hayden Dark Rye
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30 - 6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30 - 6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A007201 Rebel 100
A007787 Penelope 4Gr
o8 1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS A
SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30- 6:30 A070276 Jose Cuervo Devil's Reserve
A001342 Tin Cup
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 4:30- 6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
151 6790 University Dr. N.W. HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30 - 6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 B070270 Crown Royal Whiskey Sour
B007945 Bulleit Manhattan
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Tequila
A007331 Dr. Stoners Whiskey
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple




September 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

September 28th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 A000922 Jim Beam Honey
A001889 Jim Beam Red Stag
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A070044 Gray Whale Gin
A001846 Redemption Rye Bourbon
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK  1:00 - 3:00 A000126 Lunazul Repo
A001637 Hpnotiq
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 A070662 Jim Beam Black
A000240 Makers 46
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A007932 Judge Roy Bean
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 A070206 Dirty Monkey
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A000146 Tito's Vodka
F001485 1800 Ultimate
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A007962 Piggyback Bourbon
A007368 Piggyback Rye
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A001782 Rumaquila
A007997 RED EYE LOUIE'S
125 3511C Pelham Pkwy. PELHAM 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 1:00 - 3:00 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 A007731 Siempre Tequila
A007967 Kinky Peach Mango
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 B070273 Heublien Cosmo
B070274 Heublien Margarita
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00 A007731 Siempre Tequila

A001226 Il Tramonto Lemon




